SOUP

PALAK SHORBA
Palak tempered with burnt garlic

LEMON CORIANDER
Light broth flavored with lemon and vegetables

BURNT GARLIC SPINACH SOUP
Chef special garlic spinach broth with noodles

VEG. SWEET CORN SOUP
sweet corn and farm-fresh vegetables

VEG. MANCHOW

Chopped vegetables tempered with ginger, garlic and
soya sauce, served with fried Noodles

BROCCOLI ALMOND
A healthy protein-rich option

CREAM OF BROCCOLI

Broccoli in creamy Ralian broth

MINESTRONE SOUP
Rich thick vegetable and pasta soup

TOMATO CORN CILANTRO
Italian twist on classic tomato soup

195

195

200

200

200

220

220

220

220



SOUP

PALAK SHORBA
Palak tempered with burnt garlic

LEMON CORIANDER
Light broth flavored with lemon and vegetables

BURNT GARLIC SPINACH SOUP
Chef special garlic spinach broth with noodles

VEG. SWEET CORN SOUP
sweet corn and farm-fresh vegetables

VEG. MANCHOW

Chopped vegetables tempered with ginger, garlic and
soya sauce, served with fried Noodles

BROCCOLI ALMOND
A healthy protein-rich option

CREAM OF BROCCOLI

Broccoli in creamy Ralian broth

MINESTRONE SOUP
Rich thick vegetable and pasta soup

TOMATO CORN CILANTRO
Italian twist on classic tomato soup

195

195

200

200

200

220

220

220

220



APPETIZERS

ITALIAN & MEXICAN

GARLIC BREAD 240
CLASSIC SALTED FRIES 240
POTATO WEDGES 250
LOADED FRIES 260

Fries tossed in classic Mexican sauces and cheese

CHEESE GARLIC BREAD 270
Classic Italian garlic bread with mozzarella cheese

BRUSCHETTA 300
Crispy bread with toppings.

MEXICAN CORN CHEESE BALLS 330
SPINACH DIP 330

Crispy thin bread served with creamy spinach sauce.

CLASSIC NACHOS 350
Homemade Nachos with cheese sauce topped
with bell peppers, beans, and salsa.

LOADED NACHOS 400
Nachos loaded with sauté vegetables, beans, cream sauce
and sour cream on top.

MARINARA PANEER 400
Cottage cheese and veggies in fusion red tangy sauce.

PESTO PANEER 400
Cottage cheese and bell peppers in creamy pesto sauce.

BURGER KE BACCHHE 400
Chef special mini burger =




ASIAN MAINS

VEGETABLE IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE
Spring onion, celery, and water chestnut stir-fried in
black bean sauce.

VEG. HUNAN SAUCE

Assorted vegetables fried in a sweet, tangy, and spicy sauce.

GREEN THAI VEGETABLE CURRY WITH RICE
Vegetables cooked in coconut and green curry paste

RED THAI VEGETABLE CURRY WITH RICE
Vegetables cooked in coconut and red curry paste

BURMESE KHOW SUEY
Vegetable curry with coconut milk served with noodles

RICE / NOODLES

VEG. HAKKA NOODLES
VEG. FRIED RICE

SCHEZWAN RICE
Rice and fresh vegetables in spicy red sauce

CHILLY GARLIC NOODLES/RICE

noodles/rice tossed with loads of garlic and fresh red chilies.

320

320

450

450

475

300

290

320

320



