SOUP

PALAK SHORBA	195
Palak tempered with burnt garlic	
LEMON CORIANDER	195
Light broth flavored with lemon and vegetables	
BURNT GARLIC SPINACH SOUP	200
Chef special garlic spinach broth with noodles	
VEG. SWEET CORN SOUP	200
sweet corn and farm-fresh vegetables	
VEG. MANCHOW	200
Chopped vegetables tempered with ginger, garlic and soya sauce, served with fried Noodles	
soya sauce, served with med Noodles	
BROCCOLI ALMOND	220
A healthy protein-rich option	
CREAM OF BROCCOLI	220
Broccoli in creamy Italian broth	
MINESTRONE SOUP	220
Rich thick vegetable and pasta soup	
TOMATO CORN CILANTRO	220
Italian twist on classic tomato soup	

SOUP

PALAK SHORBA	195
Palak tempered with burnt garlic	
LEMON CORIANDER	195
Light broth flavored with lemon and vegetables	
BURNT GARLIC SPINACH SOUP	200
Chef special garlic spinach broth with noodles	
VEG. SWEET CORN SOUP	200
sweet corn and farm-fresh vegetables	
VEG. MANCHOW	200
Chopped vegetables tempered with ginger, garlic and soya sauce, served with fried Noodles	
soya sauce, served with med Noodles	
BROCCOLI ALMOND	220
A healthy protein-rich option	
CREAM OF BROCCOLI	220
Broccoli in creamy Italian broth	
MINESTRONE SOUP	220
Rich thick vegetable and pasta soup	
TOMATO CORN CILANTRO	220
Italian twist on classic tomato soup	

APPETIZERS

ITALIAN & MEXICAN

GARLIC BREAD	240
CLASSIC SALTED FRIES	240
POTATO WEDGES	250
LOADED FRIES Fries tossed in classic Mexican sauces and cheese	260
CHEESE GARLIC BREAD Classic Italian garlic bread with mozzarella cheese	270
BRUSCHETTA Crispy bread with toppings.	300
MEXICAN CORN CHEESE BALLS	330
SPINACH DIP Crispy thin bread served with creamy spinach sauce.	330
CLASSIC NACHOS Homemade Nachos with cheese sauce topped with bell peppers, beans, and salsa.	350
LOADED NACHOS Nachos loaded with sauté vegetables, beans, cream sauce and sour cream on top.	400
MARINARA PANEER Cottage cheese and veggies in fusion red tangy sauce.	400
PESTO PANEER Cottage cheese and bell peppers in creamy pesto sauce.	400
BURGER KE BACCHHE Chef special mini burger	400

ASIAN MAINS

VEGETABLE IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE Spring onion, celery, and water chestnut stir-fried in black bean sauce.	320
VEG. HUNAN SAUCE Assorted vegetables fried in a sweet, tangy, and spicy sauce.	320
GREEN THAI VEGETABLE CURRY WITH RICE Vegetables cooked in coconut and green curry paste	450
RED THAI VEGETABLE CURRY WITH RICE Vegetables cooked in coconut and red curry paste	450
BURMESE KHOW SUEY Vegetable curry with coconut milk served with noodles	475
RICE / NOODLES	
VEG. HAKKA NOODLES	300
VEG. FRIED RICE	290
SCHEZWAN RICE Rice and fresh vegetables in spicy red sauce	320
CHILLY GARLIC NOODLES/RICE noodles/rice tossed with loads of garlic and fresh red chilies.	320